
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 

13 

90 

83 

04 

12 

71 

34 

109 

36 

123 

47 

62 

17 

40 

312 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Name 

Hernan Palermo 

Trevor Mccallion 

John Babot 

Brett Gabriel 

Nathan Stacy (teen Sm) 

Vaughn Duarte 

Kevin Pyles 

Justin Gibbs 

Ed Estes 

Zachary Munro (tmc) 

Deriann Taylor (teen Sm) 

Patrick Hill 

Mark Hansen 

Toby Linder 

Craig Bonder 

Laps 

21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 
14 
13 

Class 
Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Make Model 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Spec Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata Mx-5 

Group 

Officials 
Officials 
Racing 
Racing 
Racing 
Officials 
Racing 
Racing 
Racing 
Racing 
Racing 
Racing 
Racing 
Racing 
Racing 

Pitstops Laps led 

19 
0 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Margin of Victory 

6.493 

Avg. Speed 

64.922 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.150 

Best Speed 

71.880 

Best Lap by 

13 - Hernan Palermo 

 

HMRC - Hallett Summer Shootout 

Cyclone - SM/SSM 

Championship Race 

Race started at 11:40:51 

HMRC 1.800 miles 

6/22/2014 10:40 AM 


